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Help feed the world with a career in agriculture. There are more than 20 
colleges and technical programs in Kansas where you can jump start your 
career in just 6 months with a certificate program or earn an Associate degree 
in 2 years- FOR FREE!

LET’S DO THIS!
SCHEDULE A CALL with the Level Up Kansas Program Manager who can walk you 
through program options and talk in details about free tuition opportunities.

LEVEL UP YOUR LIFE      
LEVEL UP KANSAS 

CAREERS IN AGRICULTURE

CAREER PATH

Farm or Ranch 
Manager

Ag Diesel Mechanic

AVERAGE 
ANNUAL SALARY

AVERAGE 
HOURLY WAGE

ASSOCIATE
DEGREE

1-2 YEAR 
CERTIFICATE

LESS THAN 
ONE YEAR 

CERTIFICATE

Crop Input Sales

Feedlot Manager

Meat Inspector

Grain Elevator Operator

Precision Agriculture 
Production

Agriculture Production

$46,674

$54,375

$43,597

$47,700

$37,696

$37,440

$47,500

$39,520

$22.44

$26.14

$20.97

$22.93

$18.12

$18.00

$22.83

$19.00

Agronomy Technician $47,644 $22.91
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