LEVEL UP YOUR LIFE LEVEL UP KANSAS

CAREERS IN AGRICULTURE



Help feed the world with a career in agriculture. There are more than 20 colleges and technical programs in Kansas where you can jump start your career in just 6 months with a certificate program or earn an Associate degree in 2 years- **FOR FREE!**

CAREER PATH	AVERAGE ANNUAL SALARY	AVERAGE HOURLY WAGE	ASSOCIATE DEGREE	1-2 YEAR CERTIFICATE	LESS THAN ONE YEAR CERTIFICATE
Ag Diesel Mechanic	\$54,375	\$26.14	✓	✓	
Farm or Ranch Manager	\$46,674	\$22.44	✓	√	
Feedlot Manager	\$47,700	\$22.93		✓	✓
Crop Input Sales	\$43,597	\$20.97	✓		
Grain Elevator Operator	\$37,440	\$18.00	√	✓	
Meat Inspector	\$37,696	\$18.12	✓	√	
Agriculture Production	\$39,520	\$19.00	✓	✓	√
Precision Agriculture Production	\$47,500	\$22.83	✓	✓	
Agronomy Technician	\$47,644	\$22.91	✓	✓	

LET'S DO THIS!

SCHEDULE A CALL with the Level Up Kansas Program Manager who can walk you through program options and talk in details about free tuition opportunities.

